
3BHK, 1Fl – 45K, 2nd Fl 
– 38K, Ind house,
CCP, Resident / Com-
mercial, East Facing.
Ph: 7358578840
• UPSTAIRS of inde-
pendent house for 
rent in Royapettah 
High Road, 850 Sq 
feet, nearold Ajantha 
Hotel, Contact: 
9444167383.
• Mandaveli, Norton 
road, near St.Johns
School, 2BHK, 1st �oor, 
750 Sq ft, for veg only, 
Rent 22,000. brokers 
excuse. Contact: 
9 7 3 9 9 0 3 4 7 3 , 
9444482696
• MANDAVELI 3BHK, 
Independent house,
2000sft, 1st �oor, CCP, 
nearby schools. Veg
only. Rent 35000. Con-
tact: 9841034952,
044-24939094.

• ABIRAMAPURAM 

1000 sq ft, 2 bedroom, 

2 bathroom, 1 �oor, 
lift, 25000, 3BHK, 1�r, 

• 2 BHK Apartment in 
Appu St, Mylapore.
Vegetarians preferred. 
Inspection on Sunday.
Contact: 9445811138
• ONE BHK apartment 
in R.A. Puram
550sqft, 3rd �oor near 
Harish Vidyalaya Rs. 
11500 rent. Ph: 
9 8 4 0 7 1 2 7 2 5 , 
8939152090.
• R.A. PURAM brand 
new 4 BHK �at, 1900

 E-city phase 1 looking 
for Stationary item, 
holi product, churan, 
men's wear, unique 
products, kids 
wear,etc. For Booking 
Call 9742572285

•Godrej Properties
Area 41.53 sqmtrs
1 BHK Tower G Flat
205 Godrej Nurture
For Sale 45 Lakhs
Negotiable
Contact: 
9448206130
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Tution Center
Service

Rent 60000. 
Ct: 9884984545.
• 1 BHK 1st �oor with 
open car park
available for rent. Near
Nageshwara Rao Park. 
Contact: 9791032292 .
• ALWARPET 1350sft, 
3BHK �at, woodwork,
covered car park, 
1st �oor, no lift, 38K. For
veg. Ct : 9840588336
• ABHIRAMAPURAM 
Three Bedroom
Flat, Rs 40000. Electronic
 city, Two Bedroom Flat, 
Rs.18000. Bachelors - 
Rs. 7000.
Commercial. Rs. 40000. 
House Lease 8
lakhs. Sriram Nagar CCP
Rs. 4000. Ct:
8248730643, 
8778123038
• FOR rent available for 
bachelors in Judge 
Jambulingam Street, 
outhouse - a single 
room with attached 
toilet and a small pantry.
 For details Contact: 
8838522091

verandah, attached 
toilet, 2nd �oor, no lift. 
Ct: 9791145900
• 3 BHK Apartment, 
1300 sq.ft., 24 hrswater, 
ground �oor, fully 
furnished,inverter -
attached bedroom
available at Mylapore,
P. S. Sivaswamy Salai,
Rent 30000, four months
 advance. Contact:
9444626030
 l GOPALAPURAM,
 R o y a p e t t h a
Near DAV NPS Narayana,
 School 1
BHK, 2 BHK, House, 
Family, Bachelor
And Resi/Commarcial 
O�ce. Agent :
9382102983/8939150001

Asquire event 
planner

Godrej Nurture

• Online German A1, A2 
level training contact  
starting on 5th Jan
Fully Furnished 1800 
Sqft Office Space Avail-
able for Rent/Sale in 
Electronic City, Banga-
lore for Rs. 1.2 L/1.55 Cr 
only. 

 l MANDAVELI, 
R.K.Mutt Road near bus
terminus, ground �oor, 
850 square feet,
for veg only, Rent 25000. 
Brokers excuse.
Contact 9444482696, 
9739903473
 l R.A. PURAM 
Srinivasa Avenue Road, 
800
sqft, 2 BHK apart, 3rd 
�oor, no lift, 2-wheeler
park, Modular kitchen, 
Family / Bachelors,
Rent Rs.21000. Ph: 
9840299423
 l MANDAVELI 
3BHK, Independent 
house,
2000sft, 1st �oor, CCP, 
nearby schools. Veg
only. Rent 35000. Con-
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